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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 41

 23,439 PUBLIC COUNTER

 43 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 587 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 104 FEDERAL

 328 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  24,501 

(104)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  24,397 

 16,648 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABRAHAM WEISEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AINDY AYALA EDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA STOLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMENDA MISIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LAMBERTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI CHTOK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR GRVENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARAK RAZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB VILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FESINSTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE ORRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MANADEO LALLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG BRANU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS ANVAER (WRITE-IN)

 2 DON BARBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN O'BRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER LOPUKHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK EARLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEE GELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RABINOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EYNAR KHAIMOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES FAHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GADI DUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRIGORIY ELIAZOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GULINA BREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY T. STONE (WRITE-IN)

Page 2 of 21



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 41

 2 HELENE E. WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL STEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDY PRINESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA KOYSMOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRINA PARAMONOUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISACC MAYERFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH MICHAEL FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB REISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY ASSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN H WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF MAIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. MESSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN BOLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOPEL LEVIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT FITZCHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY PLASCOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOREN BAILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELO FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE CANOWATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIEL ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BELLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA MAKAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDY MIROCZAIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK DAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLEG MELBAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLGA FORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VAYGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON GLICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUMO LAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MANNIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BRAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEMIMAH FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FAHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIAN LI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 41

 1 TZVI HAMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 UIOA GROYSMA (WRITE-IN)

 98 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VARG VIKERNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 3 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT MATTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BUFFET (WRITE-IN)

 3 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM BUGENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. BUGENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAIR BROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEVGENY LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOMTOV AVEALIAM AZATCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARIAH VACHSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZURI DURIHAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,854 

Unrecorded  7,543 

Assembly District 42

 622 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 18 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 FEDERAL

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  658 

(13)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  645 

 360 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 LESLIE BOHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL S. FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIDNEY CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TSIPORA ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  372 

Unrecorded  273 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 45

 19,475 PUBLIC COUNTER

 16 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 481 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 91 FEDERAL

 331 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  20,394 

(91)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  20,303 

 11,751 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIENNE YARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DWECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KATIMBAUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALISA BEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CORY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TARNAUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNETTE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASH KETHUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHOM KRESCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRACHA DAYANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MALGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM MORGULIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAVA BERELOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROMEKO (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE SCHACK- RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC PRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAUN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY GHABASHEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 IAN RANDAL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYN SCHWARTZBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC MASSRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB BARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 45

 1 JOHN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MAUTOUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. MANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S.MANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D HORST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S TIRALOWGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA ZUKINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAITLYN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KNIPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGS BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CHECHIK (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARTIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN WYDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELECH GILBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN BERFOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MESHE A HANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVID COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FORHAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEYERHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL N. CONNORS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL NATANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHEIL SAAKASHVILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY B. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEOL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CASSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERI MORGULIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP MELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS ZUNDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFI COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHETT CHAMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RINA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS DEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSTY SHACKELFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE PENNISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAUN QUALHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIDNEY CHERUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE KRASUCKI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 45

 1 STEVEN COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN D. PATZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMARA DZYUBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 83 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEVGENIYA BALAGULA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT A GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 7 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LATTUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITALIY GARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLAD RAZUMOVSKY (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,952 

Unrecorded  8,351 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 46

 11,870 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 504 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 33 FEDERAL

 251 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  12,658 

(33)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  12,625 

 6,910 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 4 AHRON NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLOSSOM STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHAIM WERDYGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORREA MAYLAND WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STOROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELAINE SCHACK- RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILIA CHIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALINA KOMINKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIAR ARSCANAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HELLDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J WELMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN NORDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH M DOUME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUPAC SHALOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON OFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO TIMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ABDURAKHMANOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL RABKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RICCI (WRITE-IN)

 2 OLGA FORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MARSTELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER IOSANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMAN KEZERASHVILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPERT V. BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE CIRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAVA GORODOVAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAS ZEITLIN (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 46

 4 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,993 

Unrecorded  5,632 

Assembly District 47

 6,739 PUBLIC COUNTER

 4 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 149 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 97 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,006 

(17)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,989 

 4,299 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY LAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FRANZESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY BONANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN VEJE (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS IGNAIOS GELFANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE VILENCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER LANDEL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA FISHBEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRICE (WRITE-IN)

 30 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LUPO (WRITE-IN)

 2 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,352 

Unrecorded  2,637 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 48

 1,571 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 39 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 16 FEDERAL

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,647 

(16)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,631 

 958 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN SHIEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIN TELLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN HAGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALMON CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SMICHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  971 

Unrecorded  660 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 59

 17,783 PUBLIC COUNTER

 7 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 383 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 38 FEDERAL

 226 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,437 

(38)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  18,399 

 12,213 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANGELO TROPEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DENARDO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARYEH L. REISER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET WEIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN T. NOEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE IANDOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOHER REIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLEN GLASHEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE CURCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN CAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DIODATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MERVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PRETTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK UTILLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA MORELLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCES BEATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESCA ERICKSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FUCCILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD DENVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRALDINE FERRARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY J. DEFONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIDEO KAJIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRANT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 2 INGRID JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRINA OLEVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KEROUAC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CAFIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROGERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 59

 1 JASON S. LANZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNIE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BONSERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DAVIDOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPHINE HENNESSY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH DECARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE FRANZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY LUPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCY GRUNN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARGARET M. GIOGIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CAIAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN J GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE ABOUTBOUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BALBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICHOLAS LAMBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDAS MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MOSES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULETTE LICHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PHIL SMALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A.GENOVESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FRANCES DE WITT 3 (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSANNA SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL R. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARI G. PEARCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SORPILE S. MARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN WEISENREIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS A. DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Assembly District 59

 1 TOM JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 VICTOR CHERICHETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT E SIHALLER (WRITE-IN)

 6 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EGDURF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY VARED (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,376 

Unrecorded  6,023 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 81,499 PUBLIC COUNTER

 70 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,161 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 312 FEDERAL

 1,259 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  85,301 

(312)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  84,989 

 53,139 GINA LEVY (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM WEISEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIENNE YARON (WRITE-IN)

 4 AHRON NEUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AINDY AYALA EDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA STOLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN ELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN SHIEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DWECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KATIMBAUG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALISA BEKKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMENDA MISIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY CORY BARRETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW TARNAUSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY LAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELO TROPEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNETTE GOLDBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY COMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY DENARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY FRANZESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY LAMBERTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI CHTOK (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARTHUR GRVENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARYEH FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 2 ARYEH L. REISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASH KETHUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHOM KRESCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARAK RAZ (WRITE-IN)

 9 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY BONANNO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 BLOSSOM STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB DOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB VILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRACHA DAYANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET WEIR (WRITE-IN)

 3 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN FESINSTINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN T. NOEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS MALGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE IANDOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM MORGULIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CHAIM WERDYGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINKELSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE ORRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAVA BERELOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WARIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOHER REIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER MANADEO LALLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLEN GLASHEEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNIE CURCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORREA MAYLAND WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG BRANU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRYSTAL EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN CAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL DIODATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MERVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID BINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID PRETTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STOROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBRA BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE ROMEKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS ANVAER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMINICK UTILLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 DON BARBA (WRITE-IN)

 9 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA MORELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN O'BRIEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELAINE SCHACK- RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIEZER LOPUKHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 EMILIA CHIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRAIN TELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC LIU (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC PRUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICK EARLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTEE GELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE RABINOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EYNAR KHAIMOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANCES BEATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES FAHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCESCA ERICKSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK BAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GADI DUTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GALINA KOMINKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAUN WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE FUCCILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD DENVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERRALDINE FERRARO (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREG MATHIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY GHABASHEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRIGORIY ELIAZOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 GULINA BREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY J. DEFONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY T. STONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 HELENE E. WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HIDEO KAJIMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLEL STEM (WRITE-IN)

 1 HINDY PRINESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD GRANT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 2 IAN RANDAL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA KOYSMOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYN SCHWARTZBURG (WRITE-IN)

 2 INGRID JOSEPH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRINA OLEVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRINA PARAMONOUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC MASSRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISACC MAYERFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAH MICHAEL FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN VEJE (WRITE-IN)

 3 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK KEROUAC (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE SHARPE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 JACOB BARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB REISER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CAFIERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WOODS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON S. LANZMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAVIAR ARSCANAS (WRITE-IN)

 4 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANNIE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JESSE VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY ASSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY WAGNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LIOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN H WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HANNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN HELLDORFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN J WELMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN MAUTOUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN O'HARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S. MANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN S.MANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN HAGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN NORDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEF MAIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BONSERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D HORST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DAVIDOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH GIBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH J. MESSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH M DOUME (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S TIRALOWGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPHINE HENNESSY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 JUDITH SHEINDUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA ZUKINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUPAC SHALOM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN BOLTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KAITLYN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN KENNIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH DECARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN GOMEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOPEL LEVIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT FITZCHARLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE FRANZE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANA WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY PLASCOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KNIPEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LENNY LUPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEON OFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 LESLIE BOHM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOREN BAILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS IGNAIOS GELFANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAGS BENNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCELO FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCY GRUNN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARGARET M. GIOGIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIA CAIAZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIE CANOWATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIEL ROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO TIMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BELLINGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK CHECHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK SOBEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 MARTIN GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN J GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN WYDRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY GUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAURICE ABOUTBOUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELECH GILBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA MAKAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELVIN BERFOND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MENDY MIROCZAIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MESHE A HANDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ABDURAKHMANOV (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 MICHAEL BALBO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVID COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL FORHAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MEYERHOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL N. CONNORS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL RABKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL RICCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SAVAGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE VILENCHIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE HUNT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL NATANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHEIL SAAKASHVILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY B. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEOL STROCK (WRITE-IN)

 2 NICHOLAS LAMBERTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK DAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKKI HALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLEG MELBAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 OLGA FORT (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER LANDEL HOLMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDAS MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MARSTELLAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL CASSIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MOSES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL S. FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VAYGEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULETTE LICHTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERI MORGULIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER IOSANOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PUPKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PHIL SMALLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP MELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS ZUNDELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFI COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY DENARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DUFFY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RHETT CHAMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD J. MONTELIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RINA MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT A.GENOVESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FRANCES DE WITT 3 (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 ROMAN KEZERASHVILI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON GLICKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSANNA SCOTTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSS DEN (WRITE-IN)

 4 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUPERT V. BARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL R. SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSTY SHACKELFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALMON CHASE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE CIRILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALVATORE PENNISI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAUL STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARI G. PEARCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAUN QUALHEIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEILA FISHBEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUMO LAVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIDNEY CHERUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIDNEY CROSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMCHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAVA GORODOVAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SMICHA FELDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE KRASUCKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SORPILE S. MARCHESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAS ZEITLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MANNIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN WEISENREIDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BRAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN D. PATZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAMARA DZYUBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEMIMAH FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS A. DONOVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS FAHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS GIORDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIAN LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM BRICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JEFFERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TSIPORA ZUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TZVI HAMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 UIOA GROYSMA (WRITE-IN)

 311 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2018 11:58:45PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (8th Municipal Court District - Kings) - Kings County

 1 VARG VIKERNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 VEVGENIYA BALAGULA (WRITE-IN)

 3 VICTOR CHERICHETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT A GENTILE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT E SIHALLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 VINCENT F MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 21 VINCENT F. MARTUSCIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LATTUGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LUPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT MATTSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VITALIY GARBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 VLAD RAZUMOVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 WARREN BUFFET (WRITE-IN)

 5 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 2 WILLIAM BUGENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EGDURF (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. BUGENIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAIR BROCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEVGENY LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOMTOV AVEALIAM AZATCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARIAH VACHSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY VARED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZURI DURIHAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  53,870 

Unrecorded  31,119 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 21 of 21


	ADLevelResult 4028_2628_{840C0A88-6F65-4C01-BC4B-0BCD40DE09B8}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Judge of the Civil Court - District
	8th Municipal Court District - Kings
	AD 41
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 42
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 45
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 46
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 47
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 48
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 59
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






